
Oysters
Natural 1/2 Dozen – $16

Natural Dozen – $28

Kilpatrick 1/2 Dozen – $18

Kilpatrick Dozen – $32

E N T R E E
The Roadhouse Tasting Plate
w/ Lemon pepper squid, salt and pepper crocodile, fried white bait

Salt and pepper crocodile
w/ green salad

Sardines
On bruschetta

Salt and pepper squid (GF)
w/ green salad, lemon and tartare

Fried white bait
w/ green salad, lemon and tartare

$18.0

$15.5

$15.0

$14.5

$9.0

Chicken Schnitzel
w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available $4

Pork Schnitzel
w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available $4

Tempura Prawns
w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare

Salt and Pepper Squid
w/ chips, green salad and tartare

 

Lemon Pepper Squid
w/ chips, green salad and tartare

Coconut Prawns
w/ chips, green salad and tartare

Tassie Salmon
w/ chips, green salad and tartare

Fish & chips 
(Fish Changes Daily) w/ chips, green salad, tartare sauce

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0

L U N C H

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0



M A I N S
Chicken Schnitzel
w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available $4

Pork Schnitzel
w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available $4

Fish & chips 
(Changes Daily) battered or grilled w/ chips, green salad, 

tartare sauce

Seafood Chest 
1x fish (changes daily) w/ salt & pepper tiger prawns, lemon 

pepper squid w/ Chips, green salad, tartare sauce

Crumbed scollops
w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare

Salt and pepper squid
w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare

Lemon Pepper Squid
w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare

Salt and pepper tiger prawns
w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare

NZ King Salmon
w/ potato mash, lemon butter and a green salad

Salt & Pepper Crocodile
w/ chips & Salad

Moussaka (V)
w/ house Green Salad

Surf and Turf
scotch fillet w/ SA king prawns, squid in a creamy garlic sauce, mash 

potato & green salad

Scotch fillet 250g
w/ mash potato, green salad and red wine Jus

$32.0

$32.0

$32.0

$25.0

$25.0

$30.0

$38.0

$30.0

$25.0

$42.0

$38.0

$24.0

$24.0



S I D E S

Squid ring
crumbed squid rings w/ chips, green salad and tartare 

Nuggets
crumbed nuggets w/ chips, green salad and tomato sauce

Kids Fish & Chips
grilled or battered Fish w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare

$9.5

$9.5

$10.0

K I D S

Chips
w/ plains salt flakes 

Duck fat roast potatoes
w/ rosemary and garlic salt

$5.5

$11.0


