ENTREE

THE ROADHOUSE TASTING PLATE w/ Lemon pepper squid, salt and pepper crocodile, fried white bait	\$18.0
SALT AND PEPPER CROCODILE w/ green salad	\$15.5
SARDINES On bruschetta	\$15.0
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (GF) w/ green salad, lemon and tartare	\$14.5
FRIED WHITE BAIT w/ green salad, lemon and tartare OYSTERS Natural 1/2 Dozen - \$16 Natural Dozen - \$28 Kilpatrick 1/2 Dozen - \$18 Kilpatrick Dozen - \$32 LUNCH	\$9.0
LUNCH	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available \$4	\$20.0
PORK SCHNITZEL w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available \$4	\$20.0
TEMPURA PRAWNS w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare	\$20.0
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID w/ chips, green salad and tartare	\$20.0
LEMON PEPPER SQUID w/ chips, green salad and tartare	\$20.0
COCONUT PRAWNS w/ chips, green salad and tartare	\$20.0
TASSIE SALMON	\$20.0
w/ chips, green salad and tartare	V-0.0

MAINS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available \$4	\$24.0
PORK SCHNITZEL w/ chips, green salad, gravy. parmigiana available \$4	\$24.0
FISH & CHIPS (Changes Daily) battered or grilled w/ chips, green salad, tartare sauce	\$32.0
SEAFOOD CHEST 1x fish (changes daily) w/ salt & pepper tiger prawns, lemon pepper squid w/ Chips, green salad, tartare sauce	\$32.0
<pre>CRUMBED SCOLLOPS w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare</pre>	\$32.0
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare	\$25.0
LEMON PEPPER SQUID w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare	\$25.0
SALT AND PEPPER TIGER PRAWNS w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare	\$30.0
NZ KING SALMON w/ potato mash, lemon butter and a green salad	\$38.0
SALT & PEPPER CROCODILE w/ chips & Salad	\$30.0
MOUSSAKA (V) w/ house Green Salad	\$25.0
SURF AND TURF scotch fillet w/ SA king prawns, squid in a creamy garlic sauce, mash potato & green salad	\$42.0
SCOTCH FILLET 250G w/ mash potato, green salad and red wine Jus	\$38.0

SIDES	\$5.5
CHIPS w/ plains salt flakes	\$11.0
DUCK FAT ROAST POTATOES w/ rosemary and garlic salt	
KIDS	\$9.5
SQUID RING crumbed squid rings w/ chips, green salad and tartare	\$9.5
NUGGETS crumbed nuggets w/ chips, green salad and tomato sauce	\$10.0

KIDS FISH & CHIPS

grilled or battered Fish w/ chips, green salad, lemon and tartare

